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DIF / DSkyU Danmarks Mesterskab Compaksporting 2021 Dame Finale

Guld
Sglv
Bronze

Jonas Prip

Christian Pedersen
Christian E Arnesen
4 Christian Andersen

5 Mikkel Dall
6 Thomas Stark

Sussie Jade

Louise B Pedersen
Marie Louise Achton Lyng

4 Sgs Haynes
5 Laijla Terkelsen
6 Jane Heikendoff

188 + 23 i finalen
189 + 22 i finalen
186 + 24 i finalen
184 + 25 i finalen
183 + 24 i finalen
181 + 23 i finalen

181 + 20 i finalen
163 + 16 i finalen
133 + 21 i finalen
135+ 17 i finalen
135 + 14 i finalen
126 + 14 i finalen

211 1 shoot off
211 o shoot off
210
209
207
204

201
179
154
152
149
140

212
211



